When replacing batteries in SecureWave RF end
devices, use only HKC supplied batteries.
HKC now offer Duracell DL123A batteries
availables in boxes of 10 and 50 - individually
wrapped for your convenience.
   Type Designation: DL123A
   Nominal Voltage: 3V
   Capacity: 1,400mAh
   Chemical system: Lithium Manganese Dioxide
   Individually wrapped
   Weight per cell: 16g
   Size per cell: 34.2mm x 17mm (dia.)
   Shelf Life: 10 years
Battery pack (50 & 10 pcs)
Safe &
 Secure
w
w
w
.hkcsecurity.com  10-up pack
(individually wrapped)
 50-up pack
(individually wrapped)
Thank you for considering HKC products for your
security system.
For further information in relation to any of our
products, please contact us at:
HKC Ltd.
Parkway Business Centre,
Ballymount,
Dublin 24, Ireland.
T: 353 1 456 7007
F: 353 1 456 8332
E: sales@hkc.ie
or visit us at www.hkcsecurity.com
HKC Ltd.
James Hill Street,
Littleborough,
Lancashire.
OL12 0HA
T: 44 1706 373560
F: 44 1706 378460
UK Technical Support: 01706 838746 or 0800 111 4599